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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 18 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2012-06-23 - 10:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.30 612
2. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.69 588
3. BUGDOL, Rafał SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.78 582
4. KOLAWA, Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 29.49 541
5. TRÓJCA, Mateusz 97 Mks Mos Katowice 29.60 535
6. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.18 505
7. KUBIACZYK, Jakub 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.22 503
8. MIGATULSKI, Kamil 94 RMKS Rybnik 30.29 499
9. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.34 497

10. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.44 492
11. BURY, Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.88 471
12. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 31.07 463
13. KAPIAS, Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 31.75 434
14. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.77 433
15. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 32.34 410
16. MIŚKOWIEC, Marek SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.53 403
17. FAMULOK, Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 32.86 391
18. NOGIEĆ, Jakub 96 SiKReT Gliwice 33.18 380
19. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.22 378
20. WĘGLARZ, Kamil SO 97 Ukp Unia 33.35 374
21. GAŁACH, Damian 97 UKS Salmo Żory 33.39 373
22. BŁASZCZYK, Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.49 369
23. FONIOK, Maciej 94 RMKS Rybnik 33.57 367
24. PUK, Grzegorz 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 33.59 366
25. GĘBAL, Radosław 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 33.65 364
26. KUBAS, Mateusz 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.67 363
27. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.94 355
28. ZGÓRSKI, Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 34.32 343
29. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.58 335
30. GONIEWICZ, Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.68 333
31. DROZD, Tymoteusz 99 SiKReT Gliwice 34.90 326
32. STĘPIŃSKI, Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 34.96 325
33. JABŁOŃSKI, Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 35.08 321
34. TIDE, Krzysztof 97 UKS Salmo Żory 35.15 319
35. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 35.65 306
36. GODULA, Michał 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 35.72 304
37. SOBCZAK, Dawid 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 35.84 301
38. PIĘTKA, Maciej 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.73 280
39. SIWY, Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 37.91 255

17 - 18 lat

1. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.30 612
2. BUGDOL, Rafał SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.78 582
3. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.18 505
4. MIGATULSKI, Kamil 94 RMKS Rybnik 30.29 499
5. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 31.07 463
6. FONIOK, Maciej 94 RMKS Rybnik 33.57 367
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16 lat

1. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.34 497
2. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.77 433
3. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 32.34 410
4. NOGIEĆ, Jakub 96 SiKReT Gliwice 33.18 380
5. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 35.65 306

15 lat

1. KOLAWA, Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 29.49 541
2. TRÓJCA, Mateusz 97 Mks Mos Katowice 29.60 535
3. KUBIACZYK, Jakub 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.22 503
4. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.44 492
5. MIŚKOWIEC, Marek SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.53 403
6. FAMULOK, Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 32.86 391
7. WĘGLARZ, Kamil SO 97 Ukp Unia 33.35 374
8. GAŁACH, Damian 97 UKS Salmo Żory 33.39 373
9. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 34.58 335

10. STĘPIŃSKI, Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 34.96 325
11. TIDE, Krzysztof 97 UKS Salmo Żory 35.15 319
12. GODULA, Michał 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 35.72 304

14 lat

1. BURY, Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.88 471
2. WOJTOWICZ, Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.22 378
3. BŁASZCZYK, Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.49 369
4. PUK, Grzegorz 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 33.59 366
5. GĘBAL, Radosław 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 33.65 364
6. KUBAS, Mateusz 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.67 363
7. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.94 355
8. ZGÓRSKI, Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 34.32 343
9. GONIEWICZ, Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.68 333

10. JABŁOŃSKI, Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 35.08 321
11. SOBCZAK, Dawid 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 35.84 301
12. PIĘTKA, Maciej 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.73 280
13. SIWY, Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 37.91 255


